
CHOLET 0

NUAILLE 12 12

LES POTERIES 5,5 17,5

VEZINS 3,5 21

LA TOURLANDRY 2,5 23,5

CORON 4,5 28

St PAUL DU BOIS 11 39

LA REVEILLERE 3 42

LES CERQUEUX SOUS PASSAVANT 4,5 46,5

CLERE SUR LAYON 4 50,5

GENNETON 5 55,5

LA FOUGEREUSE 6,5 62

St MAURICE LA FOUGEREUSE 1 63

ETUSSON 2,5 65,5

SOMLOIRE 7,5 73

LA POMMERAYE 3,5 76,5

LA GRANCHE TROCHE 2 78,5

LE CERQUEUX 3,5 82

YZERNAY 3,5 85,5

TOUTLEMONDE 8,5 94

LE BOIS D'OUIN 4,5 98,5

CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 3,5 102

CHOLET 0 CHOLET 0

LES POTERIES 15,5 15,5 TOUTLEMONDE 9,5 9,5

VEZINS 3,5 19 CHANTELOUP LES BOIS 8,5 18

CHANTELOUP LES BOIS 4 23 LA PLAINE 5,5 23,5

LA PLAINE 5 28 St PAUL DU BOIS 8 31,5

St PAUL DU BOIS 8 36 LA RAIMBAUDIERE 1,5 33

LA REVEILLERE 3,5 39,5 LA BLINIERE 2 35

St MAURICE LA FOUGEREUSE 7 46,5 St MAURICE LA FOUGEREUSE 4,5 39,5

ETUSSON 2,5 49 ETUSSON 2,5 42

SOMLOIRE 7,5 56,5 SOMLOIRE 7,5 49,5

LE CERQUEUX 5 61,5 LE CERQUEUX 5 54,5

YZERNAY 5,5 67 YZERNAY 5,5 60

TOUTLEMONDE 6,5 73,5 TOUTLEMONDE 6,5 66,5

LE BOIS D'OUIN 4,5 78 LE BOIS D'OUIN 4,5 71

CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 3,5 81,5 CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 3,5 74,5

DEN. : 585 m             OPEN. : 21807919 DEN. : 575 m                          OPEN. : 21808041

LUNDI 14 JUILLET 2025

C. V. S. WE. 34 A

DEN. : 759 m                         OPEN. : 21807405

C. V. S. WE. 34 B C. V. S. WE. 34 C
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